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DESCRIPTION

PEARL STREET (BETWEEN SHERMAN ST AND PRICE ST)
1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

STATE STREET (BETWEEN SHERMAN ST AND PRICE ST)
1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET (CHURCH ST. TO GRANT ST.)
1-1/2"+ ASPHALT MILLING

1-1/2" - 9.5MM HMA SURFACE, PG64-22

TACK COAT @0.10 GAL./S.Y.

MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

VALVE ADJUSTED TO GRADE

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES AND LIGHTING, AS PER PLAN
TOTAL

PROJECT TOTAL

UNIT OF
MEASURE

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

S.Y.
TONS
GALS.
EACH
EACH
LUMP

APPROX.

Qry.

2193
185
220

2
2

1723
145
175

2270
190
225

Town of Lynn
2023-2 CCMG Lynn Project
December 12, 2023

UNIT
COsT

$5.00
$120.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

$5.00
$120.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

$5.00
$120.00
$5.00
$200.00
$200.00
$2,000.00

TOTAL
COST

$10,965.00
$22,200.00
$1,100.00
$400.00
$400.00

$2,000.00
$37,065.00

$8,615.00
$17,400.00
$875.00
$400.00
$400.00

$2,000.00
$29,690.00

$11,350.00
$22,800.00
$1,125.00
$400.00
$400.00

$2,000.00
$38,075.00

$104,830.00

UNIT
COST

$3.00
$100.00
$2.75
$150.00
$150.00
$3,200.00

$3.00
$100.00
$2.75
$150.00
$150.00
$3,000.00

$3.00
$100.00
$2.75
$150.00
$150.00
$3,200.00

E&B Paving, LLC

Robertson Paving|

Daleville, IN Flat Rock, IN
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost
$6,579.00 $2.50 $5,482.50
$18,500.00 $119.00 $22,015.00
$605.00 $4.00 $880.00
$300.00 $200.00 $400.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$3,200.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$29,484.00 $29,977.50
$5,169.00 $2.50 $4,307.50
$14,500.00 $119.00 $17,255.00
$481.25 $4.00 $700.00
$300.00 $200.00 $400.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$3,000.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$23,750.25 $23,862.50
$6,810.00 $2.50 $5,675.00
$19,000.00 $119.00 $22,610.00
$618.75 $4.00 $900.00
$300.00 $200.00 $400.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$3,200.00| $1,000.00 $1,000.00
$30,228.75 $30,785.00
$83,463.00 $84,625.00

Fillmore Construction LLC

UNIT
COST

$4.00
$98.00
$3.00
$500.00
$150.00
$2,000.00

$4.00
$98.00
$3.00
$500.00
$150.00
$2,000.00

$4.00
$98.00
$3.00
$500.00
$150.00
$2,000.00

Crim and Sons Inc.

Leesburg, OH Manilla, IN
TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
cost cost cost
$8,772.00 $3.00 $6,579.00
$18,130.00 $115.00 $21,275.00
$660.00 $5.00 $1,100.00
$1,000.00 $300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$2,000.00| $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$30,862.00 $31,754.00
$6,892.00 $3.00 $5,169.00
$14,210.00 $115.00 $16,675.00
$525.00 $5.00 $875.00
$1,000.00 $300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$2,000.00| $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$24,927.00 $25,519.00
$9,080.00 $3.00 $6,810.00
$18,620.00 $115.00 $21,850.00
$675.00 $5.00 $1,125.00
$1,000.00 $300.00 $600.00
$300.00 $100.00 $200.00
$2,000.00| $2,000.00 $2,000.00
$31,675.00 $32,585.00
$87,464.00 $89,858.00

Milestone Contractors

UNIT
COST

$3.50
$127.00
$3.50
$250.00
$35.00
$3,500.00

$3.50
$127.00
$3.50
$250.00
$35.00
$3,000.00

$3.50
$127.00
$3.50
$250.00
$35.00
$3,500.00

Richmond, IN

TOTAL
COST

$7,675.50
$23,495.00
$770.00
$500.00
$70.00
$3,500.00
$36,010.50

$6,030.50
$18,415.00
$612.50
$500.00
$70.00
$3,000.00
$28,628.00

$7,945.00
$24,130.00
$787.50
$500.00
$70.00
$3,500.00
$36,932.50

$101,571.00



	Sheet1

